SKINDICHT®

Accessories and separate gland parts

Locknuts Qf brass
with metric thread

SKINDICHT® SM-PE-M

Earth-equipotential bending
locknuts

SKINDICHT® SM-PE-M locknuts
are required wherever varnis-
hed, anodized and powder
coated housings are used.
When the focknut is tightened,
it cuts through the insulating
layer guaranteeing optimum
contact.

Material; Nickel plated brass

On request also available with NPT thread

Type Size
Part number M

SKINDICHT® SM-PE-M

5210 3300 12x15
52103310 16x15
5210 3320 20x 15
5210 3330 25x 1,5
5210 3340 32x15
5210 3350 40x 15
5210 3360 S0x 15
SKINDICHT*® SM-M

5210 3000 12 x15
5210 3010 16x15
5210 3020 20x 15
5210 3030 25x 1,5
5210 3040 32x15
5210 3050 40x 15

Wrench

‘ Hight"

size mm

mm._
15 35
19 35
24 37
30 42
36 4,7
46 55
60 55
15 3
19 3
24 35
30 4
36 4
46 5

-

diameter
mm

165
209
26,4
330
396
50,6
66,0

16,5
209
264
330
396
50,6

‘Outside -

Pack size
pieces

100
100
100
50
50
25
10

100
100
100
100
100

50

.

SKINDICHT® SM-M

Locknuts

A nickel-plated brass locknut in
metric thread sizes to suit all
brass glands.

Material: Nickel plated brass




